10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

20

18

16

24

21

22

51

23

11

17

10

14

63

34

25

38

44

28

60

26

61

12

50

58

55

43

36

67

40

35

49

42

54

15

30

39

64

41
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AMP Classic Team
AMP Classic Team
Motor Club del Eo
Nava Racing

Pravia Autocompeticion
Langreo Motor Club
Gaitero Competicion
AMP Classic Team
Nava Racing

Gijén Motor Club

AMP Classic Team
S.I.F. Motor

AMP Classic Team
Escuderia Avilesina
Arroes Racing Club
Langreo Motor Club
Nava Racing

Gijén Motor Club

La Felguera Motor Club
AMP Classic Team
Gaitero Competicidon
Norte Sueve Motor Sport
Nava Racing

Gaitero Competicion
Club Automdvil Siero

Club Automdvil Siero

Gaitero Competicion

Master Competicion

AMP Classic Team

Valle Naviego
Competicion

Nava Racing

AMP Classic Team

Nava Racing

Club Automdvil Siero
Escuderia Villa de Llanes
Laciana Motor

Nava Racing

Turdn Arrass

Nava Racing

Jonathan PEREZ

Julio César CASTRILLO
José Luis ALONSO
Alberto ORDONEZ
César GUTIERREZ
José Albino GARCIA

Jesus ALVAREZ

Angel Manuel
PANICERES

Daniel MONTES

Jests CHAO

Isaac MORO

Rubén BULNES

Miguel Angel GRANDA
Alejandro MARTINEZ
Jorge SUAREZ
Gustavo SANCHEZ
Alejandro SUAREZ
Hugo FERNANDEZ
Alberto FERNANDEZ
Francisco Javier SANZ
José Ignacio MADRERA
Aldo DE ALBERTO
Jaime MONTES

Adridn GARCIA
Héctor CARBAJAL

Javier MARTINEZ
Francisco Javier CASTRO

Julio José FERNANDEZ
Ivan DEL VALLE
Angel SANCHEZ

Julio RODRIGUEZ
Pablo ORDIZ

Daniel SANCHEZ
Antonio CORUJO

José Pedro GARCIA
Carlos FERNANDEZ
Juan MONTEQUIN
Ignacio CIMADEVILLA

Jaime MARTINEZ
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Lancer Evo X

997 GT3

Lancer Evo VIII

Clio Sport

Lancer Evo IX

Lancer Evo X

M3 E30

Lancer Evo IX

AX Sport

350z

Clio Sport

AX Sport

ZX Kit Car

Clio Sport

Megane

205 Rallye

205

M3 E36

M3 E30

Escort RS

M3 E36

Bigazzi

AX Sport

Saxo 16v

AX GT

Kadett GSi 16v

Saxo 16v

Saxo 16v

Ibiza TDi

Visa F2000

AX GT

Saxo

106 Kit Car

Cosworth

Saxo Cup

3251 E30

AX

Clio Sport

106

10A

10 GT

10 XT

1°N

20N

10 SA

3°N

10 A2

20 GT

20 A2

30 A2

40 A2

20 SA

30 SA

10
AKC

20

AKC

40 SA

60 A2

100 X

110X

50N

120X

10 As9

20 As9

10
Asl7

10
Asl15

10 As3

20 As3

10 As6

30 As3

10
As10

30 As9

i0
Asll

20
As10

20
Asll

10 As2

20
Asl15

i0
Asl4

30
As15

20 As6

10
As16

10 As5

20
Asl16

10 As4

30
As10

20 As4

30 As4

20 As5

10 As7
20
Asl4
30 As6

40
Asl15
30
As14

40 As4

20 As7

30 As5
40
As10

30
Asl16

40
As14

20 As2

50
As14

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

24.271

28.735

28.737

30.818

32.370

32.943

33.831

34.269

34.836

35.123

35.842

37.113

38.365

38.464

38.709

39.210

39.460

42.092

42.407

42.530

42.748

43.889

44.118

44.725

45.163

45.308

45.663

45.789

45.942

46.043

46.218

46.293

46.689

48.218

48.648

50.710

50.798

50.897

51.622

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00.000

04.464

04.466

06.547

08.099

08.672

09.560

09.998

10.565

10.852

11.571

12.842

14.094

14.193

14.438

14.939

15.189

17.821

18.136

18.259

18.477

19.618

19.847

20.454

20.892

21.037

21.392

21.518

21.671

21.772

21.947

22.022

22.418

23.947

24.377

26.439

26.527

26.626

27.351

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00.000

04.464

00.002

02.081

01.552

00.573

00.888

00.438

00.567

00.287

00.719

01.271

01.252

00.099

00.245

00.501

00.250

02.632

00.315

00.123

00.218

01.141

00.229

00.607

00.438

00.145

00.355

00.126

00.153

00.101

00.175

00.075

00.396

01.529

00.430

02.062

00.088

00.099

00.725

107

104

104

102

101

101

100

100

99

99

99

98

97

97

97

97

97

95

95

95

95

94

94

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

92

92

91

90

90

90

90



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

46

27

59

57

47

48

31

45

62

19

29

66

68

52

53

37

33

56

69

Gaitero Competicion

Club Automévil Siero
Pravia Autocompeticion
Norte Sueve Motor Sport
Gijén Motor Club

Nava Racing

Gijén Motor Club

Norte Sueve Motor Sport
ARJ Motorsport

ARJ Motorsport

Norte Sueve Motor Sport
AMP Classic Team

ST Racing Motor Club
Gaitero Competicion

Gijén Motor Club

Valle Naviego
Competicion

La Manzana

ARJ Motorsport

Gaitero Competicion

65 <4E# AMP Classic Team

Daniel CRESPO E3
Placido VALVIDARES ]
Ivan Mariano GUTIERREZ @

Jorge GARCIA

José Antonio CUENDIAS
Luis Manuel AUMENTE
Ignacio GARCIA
Ignacio HUERTA
Sergio CANALES
Victor GARCIA
Santos PEREZ
Alejandro CASTRO
Roberto RODRIGUEZ
José Luis ALVAREZ
Daniel SANCHEZ

Julidn DE DIOS

Benjamin SANCHEZ

Balbino ALVAREZ

Daniel VALDES

43 Luis Avelino ARECES

BEecoecrEBCGClIEGC ) »H

e,

o,

106 S16

320

Escort MK II
RS2000

205 Rallye
Xsara
Saxo

325 E30
106 S16
Ibiza

323 Compaq
323 E30
106 S16
AX GT
3251

320

106

Ascona

205 GTi

Corsa GSi

P

7~ Saxo

60 A

130 X

30 HA

50 SA

140 X

9° A

40 HA

opT

150 X

10 SN

60 SA

70 SA

160 X

170 X

80 SA

90 SA

50 As4

40
Asl6

40 As5

60 As4

50 As5

7° As4

50
Asl16

80 As4

90 As4

60
Asl6

10 As1

20 Asl

40 As6

50 As6

60
Asl4
50
Asl5

60 As5

100
As4

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

51.980

52.755

53.974

54.656

54.886

56.002

57.263

58.607

59.387

00.051

01.243

01.430

02.882

03.519

06.180

10.135

15.853

16.386

20.302

As7

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

27.709

28.484

29.703

30.385

30.615

31.731

32.992

34.336

35.116

35.780

36.972

37.159

38.611

39.248

41.909

45.864

51.582

52.115

56.031

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00.358

00.775

01.219

00.682

00.230

01.116

01.261

01.344

00.780

00.664

01.192

00.187

01.452

00.637

02.661

03.955

05.718

00.533

03.916

Averia Mecanica

90

89

88

88

88

87

87

86

86

85

85

85

84

84

83

81

79

78

77



